03 Ekim 2025 Cuma

7. Kosu Saat:20.00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

8

GANYAN(2) 4,10 %, IKILI(2/7) :107,80 b, SIRALI IKILi(2/7) :82,60 £, UCLU BAHIS(2/7/4) 2.451,75 1, PLASE(2) 2,45 £, PLASE(7) 9,70 %, 6. CIFTE(5/2) :10,40 ©

At ismi
SUPER SADI(2)

MAD RUNNER(7)
POLPOO(4)

GREY GHOST(3)
OPPENHEIVER(1)

LUMNOUS(8)

YOU ARE JUST FINE(5)

VELOX(6)

Yas
5yda

4yaa
6yda
3yde
4yda
3ydd
4yaa

4yda

Yarns Sonuglari

Handikap 17 /H1
1.)570.000 ¢ 2.)228.000 ¢
1.)136.800 £ 2)54720 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet
SCARFACE- Fi FENOVONI 61
GRAYSTORM- ITHAL GELIN 50
TOROK (IRE) - BEVERLY DANCER 585
OUTWORK (USA) - CORDALHA (IRE) 58
HT IT A BOVB (USA) - QUENBY (USA) 61
APPROVE (IRE) - SAND SPOUT 50
BLUEGRASS CAT (USA) - MARY CELESTE (USA) 60
LAND FORCE (IRE) - DORADISTA (GB) 515

Jokey
V.ABIS

AKAGMAZ
MKEGECI
GKOCAKAYA
F.SMSANSAR
HAK.YILDIZ
E.CANKAYA

B.CIGLA

1200 Sentetik
3.)114.000
3.)27.360 &
Sahip Antrenérii Derece

HAK. BOYAV B.TURGUL 1.11.31
HAK. NAYMAN E.USLU 1.11.89
ZEK KILIC HABALPETEK  1.12.01
GUL. DULGER H.DULGER 1.12.14
BEY.HADIOGLU  KOROGLU 11215
TAH. TAS O.GUNELI 1.12.19
NED. KARAKECI  ARKILIC 1.12.27
ABD. TEKIN MR.IPEK 1.12.79

istanbul Hipdromu (74. Yans Giinii)

4))57.000 ¢
4)13.680 &

Gy AGF St Fark

4,10
42,10
6,80
2,70
7,35
11,20
340

30,55

8

6

3

2

4 Boy
1 Boy
1 Boy

Burun

GGk HP
82

52
81
81
86
50
80

63



